
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

South Point School & College 
Half Yearly Teaching Plan Presentation- 2024 

Month (14th January-16th May) 
Class: Nursery (EV) 

Subject: Math 
Total Working Days:  

Total Class: 63 Days (Weekly 5 Days) 
Revision Class: 08 Days 

 



 

Working 
Day 

Date Day Details 

1 14.01.24 Sunday Math Avenue Book Page: 22, Trace and write the Number- (1,2) 

2 15.01.24 Monday Math Avenue Book Page: 23, Trace and write the Number- (3,4) 

3 16.01.24 Tuesday Math Avenue Book Page: 24, Trace and write the Number- (5) 

4 17.01.24 Wednesday Math Avenue Book Page: 28, Trace and write the Number- (6,7) 

5 18.01.24 Thursday Math Avenue Book Page: 29, Trace and write the Number- (8,9) 

 19.01.24 Friday Holiday 

 20.01.24 Saturday Holiday 

6 21.01.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-2, 3. Write in Number (1-5) 

7 22.01.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-4, 5. Write in Number (6-10) 

8 23.01.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-6. Write in Number (1-10) 

9 24.01.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-8, 9.            (১-৫) 
10 25.01.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-10, 11.            (৬-১০) 

 26.01.24 Friday Holiday 

 27.01.24 Saturday Holiday 

11 28.01.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-14. Write in Number (11-15) 

12 29.01.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-15. Write in Number (16-20) 

13 30.01.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-16. Write in Number (1-20) 

14 31.01.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-18, 19. Write in Number (21-25) 

15 01.02.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-20. Write in Number (26-30) 

 02.02.24 Friday Holiday 

 03.02.24 Saturday Holiday 

 04.02.24 Sunday Holiday (Akheri Munajat) 

16 05.02.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-22. Write in Number (1-30) 

17 06.02.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-23. Write in Number (1-30) 

18 07.02.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-24.            (১১-১৫) 

19 08.02.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-25.            (১৬-২০) 
 09.02.24 Friday Holiday 

 10.02.24 Saturday Holiday 

20 11.02.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-26.            (১-২০) 

21 12.02.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-28.            (২১-২৫) 

22 13.02.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-29.            (২৬-৩০) 

 14.02.24 Wednesday Holiday (Saraswati Puja) 

23 15.02.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-30, 31.            (১-৩০) 
 16.02.24 Friday Holiday 

 17.02.24 Saturday Holiday 

24 18.02.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-1, Page-33. Re-Arrange the Number (1-10), Revision Class 
Test-1 Syllabus 

25 19.02.24 Monday Revision Class Test -1 Syllabus 

26 20.02.24 Tuesday Half Yearly Class Test-1 

 21.02.24 Wednesday Holiday (Martyr’s Day & International Mother’s Day) 

27 22.02.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-1, Page: 35. Write Missing Numbers (1-30) 

 23.02.24 Friday Holiday 

 24.02.24 Saturday Holiday 

28 25.02.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-1, Page: 38. Write After Numbers (1-30) 

 26.02.24 Monday Holiday (Shab-E-Barat) 

29 27.02.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page: 41. Write Before Numbers (1-30) 

30 28.02.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-1, Page: 44. Write Between Numbers (1-30) 

31 29.02.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-1, Page: 47. Count the Picture and Write the Number 

 01.03.24 Friday Holiday 

 02.03.24 Saturday Holiday 



 

Working 
Day 

Date Day Details 

32 03.03.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-1, Page: 50. Times Table 1 (Oral) 

33 04.03.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-2, 3. Write in Number (1-30),            (১-৩০) 

34 05.03.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-4. Write in Number (31-35) 

35 06.03.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-5. Write in Number (36-40) 

36 07.03.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-6. Write in Number (41-45) 

 08.03.24 Friday Holiday 

 09.03.24 Saturday Holiday 

37 10.03.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-7. Write in Number (46-50), Times Table 2 (Oral) 

38 11.03.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-8. Write in Number (31-50) 

39 12.03.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-15.            (৩১-৩৫) 

40 13.03.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-16.            (৩৬-৪০) 

41 14.03.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-17.            (৪১-৪৫) 
 15.03.24 Friday Holiday 

 16.03.24 Saturday Holiday 

 17.03.24 Sunday  

 18.03.24 Monday  

 19.03.24 Tuesday  

 20.03.24 Wednesday  

 21.03.24 Thursday  

 22.03.24 Friday Holiday 

 23.03.24 Saturday Holiday 

 24.03.24 Sunday  

 25.03.24 Monday  

 26.03.24 Tuesday  

 27.03.24 Wednesday  

 28.03.24 Thursday  

 29.03.24 Friday Holiday 

 30.03.24 Saturday Holiday 

 31.03.24 Sunday  

 01.04.24 Monday  

 02.04.24 Tuesday  

 03.04.24 Wednesday  

 04.04.24 Thursday  

 05.04.24 Friday Holiday 

 06.04.24 Saturday Holiday 

 07.04.24 Sunday  

 08.04.24 Monday  

 09.04.24 Tuesday  

 10.04.24 Wednesday  

 11.04.24 Thursday  

 12.04.24 Friday Holiday 

 13.04.24 Saturday Holiday 

 14.04.24 Sunday  

 15.04.24 Monday  

42 16.04.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-18.            (৪৬-৫০) 

43 17.04.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-19.            (৩১-৫০) 

44 18.04.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-26. Re-Arrange the Number (1-20) 

 19.04.24 Friday Holiday 

 20.04.24 Saturday Holiday 

 



 

Working 
Day 

Date Day Details 

45 21.04.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-28. Write Missing Numbers (1-50), Times Table-1 
(Oral) 

46 22.04.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-30. Write After Numbers (1-50) 

47 23.04.24 Tuesday Revision Class Test-2 Syllabus 

48 24.04.24 Wednesday Revision Class Test-2 Syllabus 

49 25.04.24 Thursday Half Yearly Class Test-2 

 26.04.24 Friday Holiday 

 27.04.24 Saturday Holiday 

50 28.04.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-32. Write Before Numbers(1-50) 

51 29.04.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-34. Write Between Numbers (1-50) 

52 30.04.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-36. Write in Word (1-5) 

 01.05.24 Wednesday Holiday (May Day) 

53 02.05.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-37. Write in Word (6-10) 

 03.05.24 Friday Holiday 

 04.05.24 Saturday Holiday 

54 05.05.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-40. Write in Word (1-10), Times Table-2 (Oral) 

55 06.05.24 Monday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-43. পড় ও     (১-৫) 

56 07.05.24 Tuesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-44. পড় ও     (৬-১০) 
57 08.05.24 Wednesday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-47. পড় ও     (১-১০) 

58 09.05.24 Thursday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-50. Separate Odd & Even Numbers (0-9), Times Table 
1,2 (Oral) 

 10.05.24 Friday Holiday 

 11.05.24 Saturday Holiday 

59 12.05.24 Sunday Printed Copy Step-2, Page-52. Separate Odd & Even Numbers (1-20) 

60 13.05.24 Monday Revision Half Yearly Syllabus 

61 14.05.24 Tuesday Revision Half Yearly Syllabus 

62 15.05.24 Wednesday Revision Half Yearly Syllabus 

63 16.05.24 Thursday Revision Half Yearly Syllabus 

 



South Point School & College 
Teaching Plan of Half Yearly Exam-2024 

class: Nursery (EV+BM) 
Subject: English 

Total Working Days: 63 
Total Class: 52 (4 days in a week)  
Revision Class: 06 
 

Working  Day Date Day Topic Details 

1 14.1.2024 Sunday Book:Time to colour and learn about 
ABC;Capital Letter (A,B);page:2,3 

2 15.1.2024 Monday Book:Time to colour and learn about 
ABC;Capital Letter (C,D);page:3,4 
 

3 16.1.2024 Tuesday Book:Time to colour and learn about 
ABC;Capital Letter E,F);page:5,6 

4 17.1.2024 Wednesday  Book:Time to colour and learn about 
ABC;Capital Letter G,H);page:7,8 

5 18.1.2024 Thursday  Book:Time to colour and learn about 
ABC;Capital Letter I,J);page:9,10 

6 21.1.2024 Sunday Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(A,B);page:2,3(oral+written) 

7 22.1.2024 Monday Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(C,D);page:4,5(oral+written) 

8 23.1.2024 Tuesday Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(E,F);page:6,7(oral+written) 

9 24.1.2024 Wednesday  Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(G,H);page:8,9(oral+written) 

10 25.1.2024 Thursday  Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(I,J);page:10,11(oral+written) 

11 28.1.2024 Sunday Printed Copy:Capital Letter: 
(K,L);page:12,13(oral+written) 

12 29.1.2024 Monday Printed Copy:Capital 
Letter(M,N);page:14,15(oral+written) 

13 30.1.2024 Tuesday Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(O,P);page:16,17(oral+written) 

14 31.1.2024 Wednesday  Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(Q,R);page:18,19(oral+written) 

15 1.2.2024 Thursday  Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(S,T);page:20,21(oral+written) 

16 5.2.2024 Monday Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(U,V);page:22,23(oral+written) 



17 6.2.2024 Tuesday Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(W,X);page:24,25(oral+written) 

18 7.2.2024 Wednesday  Printed Copy:Capital Letter 
(Y,Z);page:26,27(oral+written) 

19 11.2.2024 Sunday Class Test -1 (Revision)Printed Copy :Capital 
Letter (A-L) page :29(oral+written) 

20 12.2.2024 Monday Printed Copy:Write Capital Letter(A-
L);page:30(oral+written) 

21 13.2.2024 Tuesday CT- 1 Revision:Fill in the (A-L)Done in the 
worksheet 

22 18.2.2024 Sunday CT- 1 Revision:Capital Letter(A-L);Fill in the 
blanks (A-L);page:31,33 

23 19.2.2024 Monday  Class Test -1  

24 20.2.2024 Tuesday  Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(a-d);page:(42-
45) (oral+written) 
Rhymes:TWINKLE TWINKLE LITTLE STAR 
;page:4 

25  25.2.2024 Sunday Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(e-h);page:(46-
49) (oral+written) 
Rhymes:TWINKLE, TWINKLE, LITTLE STAR 
;page:4 

26 27.2.2024 Tuesday Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(i-l);page:(50-
53) (oral+written) 

27 28.2.2024 Wednesday  Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(m-
p);page:(54-57) (oral+written)  
Rhymes:BAA,BAA,BLACK SHEEP! ;page:29 

28 3.3.2024 Sunday  Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(q-t);page:(58-
61) (oral+written)  
Rhymes:BAA,BAA,BLACK SHEEP! ;page:29 

29 4.3.2024 Monday  Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(u,-x);page:(62-
65) (oral+written) 

30  5.3.2024 Tuesday  Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(y,z);page:(66-
67) (oral+written)  

31 6.3.2024 Wednesday  Printed Copy:Write Small Letters:(a-z);page:(68-
69) (oral+written) 

32 10.3.2024 Sunday  Printed Copy:Re-arrange the letters in order:(a-
z);page:76,77(oral+written) 
Join the dots:75 

33 11.3.2024 Monday Printed Copy:Re-arrange the letters in order(a-
z);page:78,79(oral+written) 
Rhymes:RAIN!RAIN!GO AWAY 
 



34 12.3.2024 Tuesday  Printed Copy:Word Building :ant, 
bee,cow;page:4,5(oral+written) 
Rhymes:RAIN!RAIN!GO AWAY 

35 13.3.2024 Wednesday  Printed copy:Word 
Building:dog,egg,fun;page:6,7(oral+written) 

36 16.4.2024 Tuesday  Printed Copy:Word 
Building:grape,hat,igloo;page:8,9(oral+written) 
Rhymes:TWINKLE,TWINKLE,LITTLE STAR  

37 17.4.2024 Wednesday  Printed Copy:Word 
Building:jam,key,lion);page:10,11(oral+written) 
Rhymes:BAA,BAA,BLACKSHEEP! 

38 21.4.2024 Sunday Printed Copy:Word 
Building:mug,nut,owl;;page:12,13(oral+written) 
Rhymes:RAIN!RAIN!GO AWAY! 

39 22.4.2024 Monday  CT-2 Revision:Write Small Letters:(a-p);page:71 
Word Building :(a-f)(Done in worksheet) 

40 23.4.2024 Tuesday  CT-2 Revision:Re-arrange the letters in order:(a-
p)(Done in worksheet);Word Building :(a-f)(Done 
in worksheet)  

41 24.4.2024 Wednesday  CT-2 has been taken 

42 28.4.2024 Sunday Printed Copy:Word Building-(a-o);page:22 

43 29.4.2024 Monday Printed Copy:Fill in the blanks with appropriate 
letters:(a-o);page:30 

44 30.4.2024 Tuesday Printed Copy:Write the correct word(a-o);page-
38,39 

45 5.5.2024 Sunday Printed Copy:Re-arrange the word-(a-
o);page:46,47 

46 6.5.2024 Monday  Printed Copy:Circle the 
vowel(a,e,i,o,u);page:54,55 

47 7.5.2024 Tuesday  Revision for Half Yearly Exam 

48 8.5.2024 Wednesday  Revision for Half Yearly Exam 

49 12.5.2024 Sunday Revision for Half Yearly Exam 

50 13.5.2024 Monday  Revision for Half Yearly Exam 

51 14.5.2024 Tuesday  Revision for Half Yearly Exam 

52 15.5.2024 Wednesday  Revision for Half Yearly Exam 

53   Half Yearly Exam Starts 

 



সাউথ পয়েন্ট সু্কল এন্ড কয়লজ 

অর্ ধবার্ষ ধক পাঠ প্রদান  পর্িকল্পনা-২০২৪ 

                র্বষে : বাাংলা 

                শ্রের্ি : নাস ধার্ি 

               শ্র াট কার্ ধর্দবস : 

               শ্র াট ক্লাস: ৫2 (সপ্তায়ে ৪ র্দন) 

              র্ির্িশন ক্লাস: ১১ 

কার্ যদিন তাদিখ বাি  দববিন 

০১ ১৪.১.২৪ িদববাি  স ানামদনিা সেখা সেখখা পৃষ্ঠা:৪।স্বিবর্ য (অ-ঔ),বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য (ক-  ঁ) 

সমৌদখক। 

০২ ১৫.১.২৪ স ামবাি  স ানামদনিা সেখা সেখখা পৃষ্ঠা:৪।স্বিবর্ য (অ-ঔ),বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য (ক-

 ঁ)সমৌদখক। 

ss ১৬.১২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  স ানামদনিা সেখা সেখখা পৃষ্ঠা:৪।স্বিবর্ য (অ-ঔ),বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য (ক-  ঁ) 

০৪ ১৭.১.২৪ বুধবাি  স্বিবর্ য দেখ (অ,আ)।C.Wখাতায় কিাখনা হখয়খে। 

০৫ ১৮.১.২৪ বৃহস্পদতবা

ি  

স্বিবর্ য দেখ (ই,ঈ)।C.W খাতায় কিাখনা হখয়খে। 

০৬ ২১.১.২৪ িদববাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা:৪,৫ অ,আ। 

০৭ ২২.১.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ৬, ৭ ই,ঈ 

০৮ ২৩.১.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ৮,৯ উ,ঊ 

০৯ ২৪.১.২৪ বুধবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ১০,১১ ঋ 

১০ ২৫.১.২৪ বৃহস্পদতবা

ি  

Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ১২, ১৩ এ,ঐ 

১১ ২৮.১.২৪  িদববাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ১৪,১৫ ও,ঔ 

১২ ২৯.১.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ১৬।স্বিবর্ য পড় ও দেখ (অ-ঔ) 

১৩ ৩০.১.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা১৭।স্বিবর্ য দেখ (অ-ঔ) 

১৪ ৩১.১২৪ বুধবাি  Printed copy  পৃষ্ঠা ১৮।খাদেঘি পূির্ (অ-ঔ) 

১৫ ১.২.২৪ বৃহস্পদতবা

ি  

Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা২০।খাদেঘি পূির্(অ-ঔ) 

১৬ ৫.২.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copyপৃষ্ঠা ২১।এখোখমখো বর্ য াজিখয় দেখ (অ-ঔ) 

১৭ ৬.২.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy  পৃষ্ঠা ২২।এখোখমখোবর্ য  াজিখয় দেখ (অ-ঔ) 

১৮ ৭.২.২৪ বুধবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা:২৩।এখোখমখো বর্ য  াজিখয় দেখ(অ-ঔ) 

১৯ ১১.২.২৪ িদববাি  C.T -১ দিদিেন 



২০ ১২.২.২৪ স ামবাি  C.T.-১ দিদিেন  

২১ ১৩.২.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  C.T -১ দিদিেন  

২২ ১৮.২.২৪ িদববাি  সেদন মূেয্ায়ন  

২৩ ১৯.২.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ২৪,২৫।বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ক,খ,গ।েড়া চা  ি 

উখেখে ফুে ফুখেখে পৃষ্ঠা:৭ 

২৪ ২০.২.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা ২৬,২৭।বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ঘ,ঙ।েড়া চা  ি 

উখেখে ফুে ফুখেখে পৃ:৭ 

২৫ ২৫.২.২৪ িদববাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা:২৮,২৯ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ চ,ে,ি,।েড়া 

দমদন দমদন সতাি কয়টে োনা।।পৃ:১২ 

২৬ ২৭.২.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃষ্ঠা:৩০,৩১ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ঝ,ঞ।েড়া দমদন 

দমদন সতাি কয়টে োনা।পৃ:১২ 

২৭ ২৮.২.২৪ বুধবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৩২,৩৩,বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ে,ে,ড 

২৮ ৩.৩.২৪ িদববাি  Printed copy পৃ:৩৪,৩৫ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ঢ,র্ 

২৯ ৪.৩.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৩৬,৩৭ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ত,থ,ি 

৩০ ৫.৩.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৩৮,৩৯ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ধ,ন।েড়া :আতা 

গাখে সতাতা পাদখ।পৃ:১৮ 

৩১ ৬.৩.২৪ বুধবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৪০,৪১ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ প,ফ,ব।েড়া :আতা 

গাখে সতাতা পাদখ।পৃ:১৮ 

৩২ ১০.৩.২৪ িদববাি  Printed copy পৃ:৪২,৪৩,৪৪,৪৫ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ি,ম,র্,ি,ে 

৩৩ ১১.৩.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৪৬,৪৬,৪৮,৪৯ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ে,ষ, ,হ, 

ড় 

৩৪ ১২.৩.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৫০,৫১,৫২,৫৩ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য পড় ও দেখ ঢ়, য়, 

ৎ,ঁ ,ঁ ,  ঁ  

৩৫ ১৩.৩.২৪ বুধবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৫৫ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য দেখ(ক-  ঁ) 

৩৬ ১৬.৪.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৫৬ বয্ঞ্জনবর্ য (ক-  ঁ) 

৩৭ ১৭.৪.২৪ বুধবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৫৮।খাদেঘি পূির্ (ক-  ঁ ) 

৩৮ ২১.৪.২৪ িদববাি   দিদিেন সেদন মূেয্ায়ন-২ 

৩৯ ২২.৪.২৪ স ামবাি  দিদিেন সেদর্ মূেয্ায়ন -২ 

৪০ ২৩.৪.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  সেদর্ মূেয্ায়ন -২ 

৪১ ২৪.৪.২৪ বুধবাি  েড়া:সমৌদখক:১. আতা গাখে সতাতা পাদখ। 

২.দমদন দমদন সতাি কয়টে োনা। 

৩.চা  ি উখেখে ফুে ফুখেখে। 

 



৪২ ২৮.৪.২৪ িদববাি  Printed copy পৃ:৬৭,৬৮ মাত্রাহীন বর্ যগুখো  নাক্ত কি ও দেখ 

(অ-ঔ) ও (ক-  ঁ ) 

৪৩ ২৯.৪.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৫,৬।স্বিদচহ্ন োড়া িুই বখর্ যি েব্দ পড় ও দেখ 

৪৪ ৩০.৪.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  Printed copy পৃ:৮,৯।স্বিদচহ্ন োড়া দতন বখর্ যি েব্দ পড় ও দেখ 

৪৫ ৫.৫.২৪ িদববাি  Printed copy  পৃ:১১,১২ স্বিদচহ্ন/কািদচহ্ন পড় ও দেখ 

৪৬ ৬.৫.২৪ স ামবাি  Printed copy পৃ:১৬ স্বিদচহ্ন দমদেখয় বর্ য অনুেীেন। 

৪৭ ৭.৫.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি   অধ যবাদষ যক পিীক্ষাি দিদিেন। 

৪৮ ৮.৫.২৪ বুধবাি  দিদিেন  

৪9 ১২.৫.২৪ িদববাি  দিদিেন  

৫০ ১৩.৫.২৪ স ামবাি  দিদিেন  

৫১ ১৪.৫.২৪ মঙ্গেবাি  দিদিেন  

৫২ ১৫.৫.২৪ বুধবাি  দিদিেন  

 ২১.৫.২৪ িদববাি   অধ যবাদষ যক পিীক্ষা  

 


